Klasyfikacja konkursu Mtody Prezenter w sezonie 2023
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Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko i imie

Suma punktéw

starsza taczynska Olimpia 1077
mtodsza Raboj Zofia 710
starsza Bréj Amelia 586
mtodsza Poleszak Aleksandra 508
starsza Madejska Dominika 457
mtodsza Sobolewski Xawier 455
starsza Baca Laura 441
mtodsza Rybak Wiktoria 424
mtodsza Dubicka Nicola 417
mtodsza Moleda Nikola 386
mtodsza Setlak Hanna 376
starsza Rudecka Wiktoria 363
starsza Hurlak Zofia 319
mtodsza Rucinska Paula 271
mtodsza Jaras Zofia 259
starsza Walczyk Justyna 254
mtodsza Pawelec Antonina 252
mtodsza Janecka Julia 244
starsza Przyziétkowska Amelia 237
mtodsza Szynka Milena 196
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Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko i imie

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

starsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

starsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

starsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

Moleda Maria
Kozanecka Matylda
Klempka Antek
Korzelecki Szymon
Derza Oliwia
Rogacka Marianna
Gorska Jagoda
Kamienska Oliwia

Rowicka Oliwia

Augustyniak Karolina

Misztela-Podporska Maja

Liskiewicz Vanessa
Fabrowska Liliana
Kaczmarek Julia
Kubica Patrycja
Naczk Julia
Piechowiak Nikola
Berdecka Hanna
Pawelec Hanna
Prasowska Natalia
Gibek Hanna
Szczygiet Wiktoria
Karczewska Lena

Minge Sara

Suma punktéw
1ol
159
134
131
111
107
102
99
93
89
81
80
77
75
72
72
67
64
61
58
51
47
47

42
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Lp.  Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko iimie

45, mtodsza

46. starsza

47. mtodsza

48. mtodsza
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52. mtodsza

53. mtodsza
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56. starsza
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59. starsza

60. mtodsza

6l. starsza

62. mtodsza

63. mtodsza

64. mtodsza

65. mtodsza

66. mtodsza

67. mtodsza

68. mtodsza

Pytlak Nina
Paluszek Milena
Jurczak Hanna
Bojnowska Zuzanna
Liskiewicz Kornelia
Jedrzejczak Michat
Olech Gabriela
Stelmach Urszula
Machina J6zefina Anna
Naczk Julia
Dyczkowska Liwia
J6zefczuk Weronika
Klempka Antoni
Kozanecka Hanna
Jankowska Oliwia
Frankowska Antonina
Kubica Patrycja
Gren Vanessa

Got Matgorzata
Kossowska Lena
Radzyminska Olga
Janowska Anna
Makarewicz Julia

Banik Wiktoria

Suma punktéw
41
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
35
35
35
33
32
32
30
28
25
25
24
24
23
22

20
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Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko i imie

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

starsza

mtodsza

starsza

starsza

Bydon Jan

Kedziorek Janina
Piechowiak Nikola
Jankowska Wiktoria
Franczyk Kacper
Wilczek Dominika
Wojcik Maja

Dargatz Nina
Kowenzowska Helena
Grochowiec Nicola
Bogustawska Weronika
Grochowska Laura
Sweklej Nikola Anna
Sweklej Dominik
Zimoch Nina

Kubiak Paulina

Pytlak Hanna

Olko Antonia
Demczyszyn Alicja
Lenkiewicz Amelia
Czerwonka Amelia
Duraj Julia
Zidtkowska Marcjanna

Karbowniczek Michat

Suma punktéw
20
20
18
18
17
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
10
10
10
10
10

10
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Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko i imie
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mtodsza
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mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

Badek Wiktoria
Cymerman Amelia
Kaca Sandra

Pawlik Malwina
Rzytki Laura

Mréz Ewa
Rydwanska Karolina
Peters Helena
Wotochowicz Olga
Peliwo Matgorzata
Pazdzierkiewicz Kaja
Tomanek Jagoda
Gadomski Antoni
Michalski Jakub Pawet
Ciecierska Maja
Ukarma Blanka
Koziara Aniela
Gorka Lena
Bteszynski Michat
Stugocka-Kutysz Marlena
Zajder Julia
Gatkowska Hanna
Kubacka Zuzanna

Tyszkiewicz Ingrid

Suma punktéw
9

9
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Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko i imie

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

Salwowska Kasia
Denisiuk Zofia
Cmielewska Julia
Zozulya Nikita
Btotko Zofia

Kozmik Hanna
Karwecka Kaja
Osuchowska Maria
Kierzkowska Aurelia
Janik Amelia
Zachura Zofia
Zielinska Amelia
Prokopchuk Anastasiia
Chyzynska Natasza
Jankowicz Olivia
Gogolin Eliza
Oleksik Antonina
Stowinska Olga
Maciejewska Lena
Szafranska Jagoda
Potczynhska Magdalena
Byrska Laura
Zurakowska Emilia

Stopa Lena

Suma punktéw
5

5
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Lp.  Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko iimie

141. starsza

142. miodsza

143. mitodsza

144. miodsza

145. mitodsza

146. starsza

147. starsza

148. mtodsza

149. miodsza

150. mitodsza

151. mtodsza

152. miodsza

153. mitodsza

154. miodsza

155. mitodsza

156. mtodsza

157. miodsza

158. starsza

159. mtodsza

160. mitodsza

161. mitodsza

162. miodsza

163. miodsza

164. mitodsza

Krzakowski Mateusz
Plewka Julia
Czeremuga Anna
Rudnicka Nina
Pazdzierkiewicz Kaja
Didyk Zofia
Stawicka Jagoda
Artykiewicz Kaja
Oberska Lena
Glinka Barbara
Szweda Maja
Rzeszutek Maja
Nowak Oskar
Szymanski Jan
Gierach Zofia
Pietrzyk Rosanna
Mazurowski Mateusz
Bednarski Bartosz
Konkol Olga
Wiencek Liliana
Mietta Liliana
Pawlak R6za
Bednarska Lena

Bernaciak Henryk

Suma punktéw
4

4
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Grupa wiekowa Nazwisko i imie

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

starsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

mtodsza

Jabtonski Alex
Oczkowicz Kaja
Zaraza Amelia
Pawelec Lilianna
Niemczyk Weronika
Nowak Zofia
Pogoda Karol
Budek Julia

Tkacz Jakub
Dtugosz Szymon
Rydwanski Szymon
Kiersznicka Marta
Filipiak Mateusz Maksymilian
Jania Bartosz

Pacha Julia
Jankowska Oliwia
Domanska Marcelina
Bielski Alan
Ludwiczak Bianka
Kuchta Milena
Cocinska Gabriela
Haranczyk Natalia
Wolska Nicola

Dukat Dominika

Suma punktéw
2

2
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